Men's 10K :
Position Name
1 Andy Penn
2 Mark Williams
3 Nick Silvester
4 Dwane Butterly
5 Trevor Jones
6 John Hall
7 Chris Berwick
8 Philip Williams
9 Tom Bosworth
10 Mark Culshaw
11 John Constandinou
12 Mark Wall
13 Colin Vesty
14 Dennis Myers
15 Bob Austin
16 George Smolinski
17 Lionel Humphrys
18 David Fall
19 Peter Stapleford
20 Gary Macdonald
21 Peter Howard
22 Martin Oldfield
23 Julian Barnett
24 Eric Horwill
Position Team
1 Leicester WC
Women's 10K :
Position Name
1 Diane Bradley
2 Fiona McGorum
3 Jill Eve
4 Ann Bellchambers
5 Maureen Noel
6 Sue Davies
7 Mizzy Marshall
8 Jo Miles
9 Sue Rey
10 Jill Langford
11 Sarah Lightman
12 Pam Ficken
Position Team
1 Leicester WC

Club

Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Enfield & Haringey AC
Spondon RWC
Hillingdon AC
Belgrave Harriers
Leicester WC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Tonbridge AC
Belgrave Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester WC
Leicester WC
Leicester WC

Milton Keynes
Leicester WC
Leicester WC
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester WC

Ashford AC
Cambridge & Coleridge
Leicester WC
Birchfield Harriers
Dudley & Stourbridge

Points
46

Club

Tonbridge AC

Leicester WC

Leicester WC

Hillingdon AC

Belgrave Harriers
Aldershot, Farnham & Dig
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Hillingdon AC

Leicester WC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Leicester WC

Surrey WC

Points
14

Jim Sharlott Open 10Km Walk
Abbey Park, Leicester - 10-9-05

Time

48.03
48.48
49.09
51.18
52.42
52.55
54.58
55.48
57.06
60.34
60.36
61.11
61.24
62.01
64.13
64.48
64.52
66.39
66.58
67.25
67.53
70.32
71.04
72.53

Time

56.46
58.46
59.40
60.42
62.49
64.13
67.49
68.00
68.13
70.34
72.11
80.29

H'Cap
Allow.
4.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
14.00
15.00
13.00
19.30
19.00
14.00
14.00
19.30
20.00
24.00
23.30
23.30
22.30
25.30
22.30
32.00
28.00
24.00
0.00

H'Cap
Allow.
17.00
15.00
20.00
20.30
22.00
25.30
26.30
27.30
28.00
30.00
30.30
37.00

Nett Time

44.03
43.48
39.09
41.18
42.42
38.55
39.58
42.48
37.36
41.34
46.36
47.11
41.54
42.01
40.13
41.18
41.22
44.09
41.28
44.95
35.53
42.32
47.04
72.53

Nett Time

39.46
43.46
39.40
40.12
40.49
39.43
41.19
40.30
40.13
40.34
41.41
43.29

H'Cap
Posn
18
17
4
7
15
3
5
16
2
11
21
23
12
13
6
8
9
19
10
20
1
14
22
24

H'Cap
Posn
3
12
1
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B.M.A.F. 10Km Championship
Abbey Park, Leicester - 10-9-05

Name

John Constandinou

Andy Penn
Mark Williams
Dwane Butterly
Philip Williams
Mark Culshaw
Colin Vesty

Gary Macdonald
Julian Barnett

Nick Silvester
Trevor Jones
Mark Wall

John Hall
George Smolinski

Bob Austin
David Fall

Dennis Myers
Peter Howard
Martin Oldfield

Peter Stapleford
Eric Horwill

Sue Davies
Sarah Lightman

Jill Eve
Maureen Noel

Diane Bradley
Mizzy Marshall
Sue Rey

Ann Bellchambers

Jo Miles

Jill Langford
Pam Ficken

Club

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Spondon RWC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Belgrave Harriers
Leicester WC

Ashford AC
Birchfield Harriers

Enfield & Haringey AC
Hillingdon AC
Leicester WC

Belgrave Harriers
Leicester WC

Milton Keynes
Birchfield Harriers

Leicester WC
Cambridge & Coleridge
Leicester WC

Leicester WC
Dudley & Stourbridge

Aldershot, Farnham & District
Leicester WC

Leicester WC
Belgrave Harriers

Tonbridge AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Leicester WC

Hillingdon AC
Hillingdon AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Surrey WC

Time
60.36

48.03
48.48
51.18
55.48
60.34
61.24

67.25
71.04

49.09
52.42
61.11

52.55
64.48

64.13
66.39

62.01
67.53
70.32

66.58
72.53

64.13
72.11

59.40
62.49

56.46
67.49
68.13

60.42
68.00

70.34
80.29



Under 11 Boys 1Km

1 Christopher Hewlett
2 Richard Hewlett

Under 13 Boys 2Km

1 Callum Elcock

Under 15 Boys 3Km

Hamish Hall
Michael Silvester
Christopher Vesty
Eddie Brebner

A WNPEP

Under 17 Boys 3Km

1 Mathew Halliday
2  Liam Baldwin

Boys Combined Team

Jim Sharlott Younger Age Group Grand Prix Results

Abbey Park, Leicester - 1-9-07

Holy Name School
Holy Name School

Dudley & Stourbridge

Aldershot, Farnham & District
Aldershot, Farnham & District
Leicester WC

City of Sheffield AC

Coventry Godiva AC
Tonbridge AC

1 Aldershot, Farnham & District

7.13
7.24

13.13

15.17
15.37
17.32
17.40

14.57
16.09

18

Under 11 Girls 1Km

Emma Achurch
Toni Webley
Fiona Brown
Jessica Mills
Samantha Vesty

a b wNPRE

Under 13 Girls 2ZKm

Jasmin Nicholls
Ealanor Mills
Cassandra Tingey
Niamh Scully

A OWDNPEP

Under 15 Girls 3Km

1 Emily Symons
2 Louise Bradley

Under 17 Girls 3Km

1 Kathryn Granger

2 Chelsea O'Rawe-Hobbs
Guest Keera Rayment

3 Stephanie Rukin

Girls Combined Team

1 Tonbridge AC
2 Birchfield Harriers

Blaby Stokes School
Birchfield Harriers
Blaby Stokes School
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester WC

Leicester WC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Tonbridge AC
Tonbridge AC

City of Sheffield AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Birchfield Harriers
Tonbridge AC

25
21

5.55
6.27
6.22
7.01
7.39

12.27
13.14
13.15
14.06

19.02
19.52

15.38
15.53
17.31
19.31



